

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000159211 3)))



H170001592113A8C.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : HOLLAND & KNIGHT Account Number : 072100000016 Phone : (813)227-8500 Fax Number : (813)229-0134

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: Mahilapartnership, ora

Mahila Partne	rship, Inc.
Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1 7 9
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$87.50

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

S. WARREN

().: []]

RECI

たいと見たたい

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

E. Mahila Partne	rship, Inc.		
import in langua	ration: must include the word "INCORPORA ge as will clearly indicate that it is a corporat resent. "Company" or "Co." may not be used	ion instead of a natural person or purtnershi	p if not so contained
(If name unava	ilable in Florida, enter alternate corporate an	me adopted for the purpose of transacting bi	asiness in Florida)
2. Massachuketta		3. 64-0960439	
(Since or cour	ary under the law of which it is incorporated)		e)
4 03/29/2007		5. Perpetual	
	Pate of Incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other that	n perpetual)
6 On or after fil.	ing		
(Date first cond	ucted affairs in Florida II prior to registration. S	ce sections 617.1501 & 617.1502, F.S. to det	ermine penalty liability.)
- One Internatio	nal Place, Suite 1400, Boston, Mass 02110		
7		l office address)	, <u></u>
One Internatio	nal Place, Suite 1400, Hoston, MA 02110		
· ··-		ng address, 11 different)	<u> </u>
The corporation allowable by the 8.	was formed to engage in cheritable activities as d Commonwealth of Massachusetts and the State of	esembed by Section 501(e)(3) of the Internal Re- of Florida in connection with such churitable act	venue Code and an other activi
o, (Purpose(s) of	corporation authorized in home state or count	ay to be carried out in the state of Florida)	E E
9. Name and <u>str</u>	cet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Julianne Dunham		
Office Address:	4818 Honcock Lake Roud		_ 52 7
	Lakeland	, Florida ^{°°} ³³⁸¹²	N LE
	(City)	(Zip Code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to not in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I up familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Scoretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

3/006

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors

A. DIRECTORS

Chainna	Angela Devlen
Address	3935 Cole Avenue, Dallas Texas 75204

	······
Vice Chaiman:	······································
Address:	
Julie Barron Morrill Director:	
101 Columbine Road, Milton, Massechusells 02186 Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Mani Partyka Director:	<u> </u>
Seven Floncers Lane, Morris Township, New Jersey 07960
B. OFFICERS	
President:	<u> </u>
3935 Cole Avenue, Dallas Texas 75204 Address:	the second s
Julie Morrill	
Vice President:	
101 Columbine Road, Milton, Massachusetts 02186 Address:	
Mari Partyko Secretary:	·····
Sovon Ploneers Lane, Morris Township, NJ 07960	
Angela Davlen Ticosuer:	

3935 Cole Avenue, Dallas Texas 75204 Address:

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13.

Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application) _____

14. Angela Devien (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

....

~~ ;~

Fax Server

JUN IL AMII: 41

FILED

FLORIDA

Application by Foreign Not For Profit Corporation For Authorization to Conduct Its Affairs in Florida Mahila Partnership, Inc.

SECTION 11: ADDITIONAL DIRECTORS

Theresa Schimmels 604 S Leta Lane, Spokane Valley, WA 99216

Julie Barron Morrill 101 Columbino Rd, Milton, MA 02186 . . .

Fax Server

6/14/2017 1:47:54 PM PAGE 5/006 Fax Server



The Commonwealth of Massachusetts Secretary of the Commonwealth State Rouse, Boston, Massachusetts 02188

William Francis Galvin Secretary of the Commonwealth

June 8, 2017

TO WITOM IT MAY CONCERN:

I hereby certify that

MAHILA PARTNERSHIP: A GRASSROOTS WOMEN'S INITIATIVE, INC.

appears by the records of this office to have been incorporated under the General Laws of this Commonwealth on March 29, 2007 (Chapter 180).

I also certify that by Restated Articles of Organization filed here March 15, 2009, the name of said corporation was changed to

MAHILA PARTNERSHIP, INC

J also certify that so far as appears of record here, said corporation still has legal existence.



In testimony of which, I have hereunto affixed the Great Scal of the Commonwealth on the date first above written.

ranens Steller

Secretary of the Commonwealth

Processed By TAA

Fax Server

6/14/2017 1:47:54 PM PAGE 6/006 Fax Server

MAHILA PARTNERSHIP, INC. One International Place, Suite 1400 Boston, Massachusetts 02110

June 8, 2017

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Corporate Filings P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: CONSENT TO USE OF NAME

Mahila Partnership, Inc., a dissolved Florida nonprofit corporation Document No. N11000011160 to Mahila Partnership, Inc., a Massachusetts nonprofit corporation

To Whom It May Concern:

I, Angela Devlen, President and a director of the above referenced Mahila Partnership, Inc., a dissolved Florida nonprofit corporation ("Mahila FL"), confirm that Mahila FL has no intention of reinstating or revoking dissolution of the Mahila FL corporation and hereby grants Consent to Use of Name "Mahila Partnership" in Florida to Mabila Partnership, Inc., a Massachusetts nonprofit corporation, which is in the process of qualifying to transact business in the State of Florida.

> Mahila Partnership, Inc., a dissolved Florida nonprofit corporation

Angela Devlen, President



515